Disque (1.0 Kg) / CAF
Départemental - 091

Champion(ne)
Vice champion(ne)
3eme (place)

Disque (1.0 Kg) / JUF
Départemental - 091

Champion(ne)
Vice champion(ne)
3eme (place)

Disque (1.0 Kg) / ESF
Départemental - 091

Champion(ne)

Disque (1.0 Kg) / SEF
Départemental - 091

Champion(ne)
Vice champion(ne)
3eme (place)

Marteau (4 Kg) / CAF
Départemental - 091

Champion(ne)
Vice champion(ne)
3eme (place)

Marteau (4 Kg) / JUF
Départemental - 091

Champion(ne)
Marteau (4 Kg) / ESF
Départemental - 091
Champion(ne)
Marteau (4 Kg) / SEF
Départemental - 091

Champion(ne)
Vice champion(ne)
3éeme (place)

Javelot (600 G) / CAF
Départemental - 091
Champion(ne)

Vice champion(ne)
3éeme (place)

Championnats de I'Essonne de lancers longs

24m92
24m47
24m06

41m28
30m99
25m54

38m08

51m36
28m02
25m45

38m76
30m45
27m40

38m96

38m59

32m41
30m52
26m08

28m72
22m35
21m29

Viry-chatillon le 08/01/2011

Podium

MELINE Alexandra
DIARRA Niarra
SOUCHAY Laureen

HERELIUS Lindsay
ZAABOUL Dounia
LARBI Schaines

COLELLA Virginie

POUSSE Pauline
BEAUGRAND Florence
KOLASNIEWSKI Vanessa

BALFOURIER Mathilde
MELINE Alexandra
DAGONNEAU Estelle

JADBANE Marie

COLELLA Virginie

BRASNUS Natacha
VERGNES Marie-jose
LUMBANZILA Nadege

DAGONNEAU Estelle
MELINE Alexandra
MAREZ Emeline

S/I Ac Etrechy
S/l Us Grigny
S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91

S/l Sca 2000 Evry
S/l Us Grigny
S/l Us Grigny

S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91

S/l Sca 2000 Evry
St Michel Sports
St Michel Sports

S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91
S/l Ac Etrechy
S/I Ac Etrechy

S/l Us Palaiseau

S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91

Es Montgeron
Co Savigny-sur-orge
Lisses Ac

S/l Ac Etrechy
S/I Ac Etrechy
S/l Ac Etrechy

CA
CA
CA

Ju
Ju
Ju

ES

SE
SE
SE

CA
CA
CA

Ju

ES

SE
VE
SE

CA
CA
CA

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

091
091
091

091
091
091

091

091
091
091

091
091
091

091

091

091
091
091

091
091
091
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Javelot (600 G) / JUF
Départemental - 091

Champion(ne)

Javelot (600 G) / SEF
Départemental - 091

Champion(ne)

Disque (1.5 Kg) / CAM
Départemental - 091

Champion(ne)
Vice champion(ne)
3eme (place)

Disque (1.7 Kg) / JUM
Départemental - 091

Champion(ne)
Vice champion(ne)

Disque (2.0 Kg) / ESM
Départemental - 091

Champion(ne)
Vice champion(ne)

Disque (2.0 Kg) / SEM
Départemental - 091

Champion(ne)
Vice champion(ne)
3eme (place)

Marteau (5 Kg) / CAM
Départemental - 091
Champion(ne)

Vice champion(ne)

Marteau (6 Kg) / JUM
Départemental - 091

Champion(ne)
Vice champion(ne)
3eme (place)

Marteau (7 Kg) / ESM
Départemental - 091

Champion(ne)
Marteau (7 Kg) / SEM
Départemental - 091

Champion(ne)
Vice champion(ne)
3éeme (place)

30m21

32m76

34m59
29m67
28m80

35m30
26m33

40m73
29m69

38m43
31m80
28m55

41m40
33m61

44m59
36m25
33m29

38m13

29m06
28m30
24m46

LARBI Schaines

BEAUGRAND Florence

KOLASNIEWSKI Yann
BEAUGENDRE Clement
CHRETIEN Nicolas

DEVESSIER Romain
ATTAMA Jean-brice

BEAUGENDRE Adrien
PAGNIER Sebastien

SCHEIBLING Christophe
SENNEVILLE Jacky
RAUJOUAN Fabrice

DONEZ Julien
CHRETIEN Nicolas

CORNACCHIA Nicolas
LEROY Florian
SIMONNOT Yohann

BOURDOIS Guirec

TREHIN Bernard
PEREZ Michel
COPY Michel

S/l Us Grigny

St Michel Sports

Lisses Ac
S/l Ac Etrechy
Es Montgeron

Athletic Club Arpajonais
Athletic Club Arpajonais

S/I Ac Etrechy
Athletic Club Arpajonais

S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau
Es Montgeron
Lisses Ac

S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91
Es Montgeron

S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91
Co Savigny-sur-orge
Co Savigny-sur-orge

S/l Us Palaiseau

Athletic Club Arpajonais
S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau
Co Savigny-sur-orge

Ju

SE

CA
CA
CA

Ju
Ju

ES
ES

VE
SE
SE

CA
CA

Ju
Ju
Ju

ES

VE
SE
VE

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

091

091

091
091
091

091
091

091
091

091
091
091

091
091

091
091
091

091

091
091
091
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Javelot (700 G) / CAM
Départemental - 077

Vice champion(ne)
Départemental - 091
Champion(ne)

3eme (place)

Javelot (800 G) / JUM
Départemental - 091

Champion(ne)
Javelot (800 G) / ESM

Départemental - 091

Champion(ne)

Vice champion(ne)
Javelot (800 G) / SEM

Départemental - 091

Champion(ne)
Vice champion(ne)
3eme (place)

49m94

55m86

29m82

43m22

42m78
32m00

42mO07
31m54
30m26

DOGER Jonathan

KOLASNIEWSKI Yann

GERARD David

DEVESSIER Romain

PAGNIER Sebastien
SIMON Thibault

RAUJOUAN Fabrice
CORNACCHIA Didier
COPY Michel

S/l Avon Fontainebleau Athleti

Lisses Ac

Athletic Club Arpajonais

Athletic Club Arpajonais

Athletic Club Arpajonais
St Michel Sports

Lisses Ac
Club Omnisports Courcouronne
Co Savigny-sur-orge

CA

CA

CA

Ju

ES
ES

SE
VE
VE

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

077

091

091

091

091
091

091
091
091

51 podium(s) validé(s) -

0 proposé(s) non validé(s)
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